
Week 1 Percentages Week 2 Percentages
Allowance $24.65 100% $24.65 100%

Enertainment $5.25 21% $6.16 25%
Food $8.13 33% $10 41%

School Supplies $6.93 28% $4.25 17%
Savings $4.34 18% $4.24 17%

Judy's Allowance 
On	  this	  chart	  is	  the	  amount	  and	  percentage	  of	  money	  spent	  
by	  Judy	  from	  her	  allowance	  for	  2	  weeks.	  

100%	  

21%	  

33%	  

28%	  

18%	  

100%	  

25%	  

41%	  

17%	  

17%	  

Allowance	  

Enertainment	  

Food	  

School	  Supplies	  

Savings	  

0%	   20%	   40%	   60%	   80%	   100%	   120%	  

Week	  2	  

Week	  1	  




