## Judy's Allowance

On this chart is the amount and percentage of money spent by Judy from her allowance for 2 weeks.

	Week 1	Percentages	Week 2	<b>Percentages</b>
Allowance	\$24.65	100%	\$24.65	100%
Enertainment	\$5.25	21%	\$6.16	25%
Food	\$8.13	33%	\$10	41%
<b>School Supplies</b>	\$6.93	28%	\$4.25	17%
Savings	\$4.34	18%	\$4.24	17%

